Australian Wool Exchange Limited
Schedule of Fees

FINAL
Effective: 1/07/2023

Notes: Whilst all prices are correct at time of publication, prices are subject to
change without notice.

All prices include GST, except where shown.

2023/24
Non
Member Member

Membership
Joining Fees
Grower Member
Trading Member
Associate Member

Annual Subscription
Grower Member
Trading Member
Associate Member

Managed Facility Fee per kg offered
Common Service Fee per kg sold
Quality Service Fee Per Bale Sold

SWIS Memberships
Blue
Green
Gold

SWIS Certificates
Content Verification Certificate (GST Exclusive)

Auction Trading Fees
Sale Room Fee
Sydney per lot offered
Fremantle per lot offered

Auction Data Input Fee

Sydney per lot offered

Fremantle per lot offered
AWEX-ID

Appraiser Registration Per Annum

Refresher/Calibration Workshop

AWEX-ID Accreditation Course
AWEX-ID Accreditation Course (RPL)

140.00
10,500.00
6,550.00

100.00
1,220.00
900.00

220.00
220.00
900.00

100.00

3.50

1.27

0.95
1.60

175.00 162.00
525.00 420.00

1240.00 995.00




Australian Wool Exchange Limited
Schedule of Fees

FINAL

Effective: 1/07/2023

Notes: Whilst all prices are correct at time of publication, prices are subject to
change without notice.

All prices include GST, except where shown.

2023/24
Non

Member Member

Show Floors
Registration - Showfloor

Certification
1PP Certificate - Original
1PP Certificate - Additional Copies per copy

Wool Pack Manufacturers
Registration - Annual (GST Exclusive)
Bale Labels (GST Exclusive) per 1000
Freight at Cost (If applicable) #
Note: Must be ordered in multiples of 2,000 labels

Wool Pack Importers
Registration - Initial
Reqgistration - Annual
Pack Fee per pack

Wool Pack Repairers
Registration - Initial
Registration - Annual
Bale Labels per 1000

OTHER - NASC Fees
NASC Annual Fee per Trading Name Annual
Sale Administration Fee (Per EDI Code per Sale) Monthly
Single invoicing EDI Code: $38.00 per Sale rostered
Multiple invoicing EDI Codes: $38.00 per code to
a maximum of 1.5 codes per Sale. (l.e. max per
Sale =$57.00) :
- 1 EDI Code per Sale Rostered
- 1.5 EDI Codes per Sale Rostered (Maximum)

1010.00

100.00
30.00

15,500.00
2,145.00

2,100.00

2,000.00

2,145.00

660.00

38.00

38.00
57.00

810.00

Free
23.50

660.00

A Includes freight
#  Order below 12,000 labels incur additional freight



