Australian Wool Exchange Limited Schedule of Fees

FINAL

Notes: Whilet all prices are correct at time of pub	lication prices are subject to			
Notes: Whilst all prices are correct at time of publication, prices are subject to change without notice.		2023	2023/24	
3		Non		
All prices include GST, except where show	wn.	Member	Member	
Membership				
Joining Fees				
Grower Member			140.00	
Trading Member			10,500.00	
Associate Member			6,550.00	
Annual Subscription				
Grower Member			100.00	
Trading Member			1,220.00	
Associate Member			900.00	
Managed Facility Fee	per kg offered			
Common Service Fee	per kg sold			
Quality Service Fee	Per Bale Sold			
SWIS Memberships				
Blue			220.00	
Green			220.00	
Gold			900.00	
SWIS Certificates				
Content Verification Certificate (GST Exclusive	ve)		100.00	
Auction Trading Fees				
Sale Room Fee				
Sydney	per lot offered		3.50	
Fremantle	per lot offered		1.27	
Auction Data Input Fee				
Sydney	per lot offered		0.95	
Fremantle	per lot offered		1.60	
AWEX-ID				
Appraiser Registration	Per Annum	175.00	162.00	
Refresher/Calibration Workshop		525.00	420.00	
AWEX-ID Accreditation Course		1240.00	995.00	
AWEX-ID Accreditation Course (RPL)				

Australian Wool Exchange Limited Schedule of Fees

FINAL

Effective: 1/07/2023

s: Whilst all prices are correct at time of publication, prices are subject to change without notice.		2023/24	
All prices include GST, except where shown.		Non Member	Member
Show Floors			
Registration - Showfloor		1010.00	810.00
Certification			
1PP Certificate - Original		100.00	Free
1PP Certificate - Additional Copies	per copy	30.00	23.50
Wool Pack Manufacturers			
Registration - Annual (GST Exclusive)		15,500.00	
Bale Labels (GST Exclusive)	per 1000	2,145.00	
Freight at Cost (If applicable) #			
Note: Must be ordered in multiples of 2,000 labels			
Wool Pack Importers			
Registration - Initial			
Registration - Annual		2,100.00	
Pack Fee	per pack		
Wool Pack Repairers			
Registration - Initial			
Registration - Annual		2,000.00	
Bale Labels	per 1000	2,145.00	
OTHER - NASC Fees			
NASC Annual Fee per Trading Name	Annual	660.00	660.00
Sale Administration Fee (Per EDI Code per Sale)	Monthly		
Single invoicing EDI Code: \$38.00 per Sale rostered		38.00	
Multiple invoicing EDI Codes: \$38.00 per code to			
a maximum of 1.5 codes per Sale. (I.e. max per			
Sale =\$57.00) :			
- 1 EDI Code per Sale Rostered		38.00	
- 1.5 EDI Codes per Sale Rostered (Maximum)		57.00	

[^] Includes freight

[#] Order below 12,000 labels incur additional freight